Fixtures for Hammersmith

Home Team Result Away Team Dat
Hammersmith B 0-0 Richmond & Twickenham E Mon 27th Sep .
Hammersmith KO A 0-0 Hounslow KO A Mon 18th Oct
Hammersmith A 0-0 Wimbledon A Mon 25th Oct :
Wimbledon A 0-0 Hammersmith A Thu 11th Nov :
Ealing JA 0-0 Hammersmith A Mon 29th Nov
Hammersmith A 0-0 Eadling A Mon 6th Dec 2
Hammersmith B 0-0 StainesB Mon 6th Dec 2
Hounslow C 0-0 Hammersmith B Mon 20th Dec
Surbiton A 0-0 Hammersmith A Tue 25th Jan 2
Richmond & Twickenham E 0-0 Hammersmith B Tue 25th Jan 2
Hammersmith A 0-0 Richmond & Twickenham A Mon 31st Jan 2
Hammersmith B 0-0 Hounslow C Mon 31st Jan 2
Ealing A 0-0 Hammersmith A Mon 7th Feb 2
Surbiton D 0-0 Hammersmith B Tue 8th Feb 20
Staines B 0-0 Hammersmith B Mon 7th Mar 2
Hammersmith A 0-0 Ealing JA Mon 28th Mar
Hammersmith B 0-0 Surbiton D Mon 28th Mar
Richmond & Twickenham A 0-0 Hammersmith A Thu 7th Apr 2C
Hammersmith 2 8-0 Hammersmith 3 Mon 2nd Oct 2
Hammersmith 4 6-2 Hammersmith Juniors Mon 2nd Oct 2
Battersea Goats M| 1% - 2% Hammersmith Hedger Ml Tue 10th Oct 2
Hammersmith 1 4-2 Harrow 1 Thu 12th Oct 2
Hammersmith 2 2% - 3> Harrow Juniors 1 Thu 12th Oct 2
Morley College MA Y- 3% Hammersmith Hodgson MA Fri 13th Oct 2C
Hammersmith Juniors 1% - 6Y2 Charlton Tue 17th Oct 2
Hammersmith 3 8-0 Hackney 2 Wed 18th Oct :
Cavendish 1 4% - 3% Hammersmith 1 Thu 19th Oct 2
University College London 1 5-3 Hammersmith 2 Mon 23rd Oct -
Hammersmith Juniors Yo- T Battersea 3 Tue 24th Oct 2
East Ham 1 3Y2- 4% Hammersmith 1 Wed 25th Oct :
British Bangla Chess Association Ml 2% - 1Y Hammersmith Hedger M| Wed 25th Oct :
Hammersmith 1 5%- Y Hammersmith 2 Thu 26th Oct 2
Wimbledon W 3-1 Hammersmith W Tue 31st Oct 2
Hammersmith 3 5-1 Willesden & Brent Thu 2nd Nov 2
Hammersmith Juniors 6-2 Kings Head 2 Tue 7th Nov 2(
Metropolitan 2 6%2- 1Y Hammersmith 3 Thu 9th Nov 2(
Battersea W 2-2 Hammersmith W Tue 14th Nov :
Hackney 1 4-4 Hammersmith 1 Wed 15th Nov
Hammersmith 2 3-3 Metropolitan Thu 16th Nov :
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Fixtures for Hammersmith

Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith Hedger Ml
Hammersmith EC

East Ham 2

University College London 1
Hammersmith 2
Battersea 1

lIford 1

Hackney MA

Harrow Juniors 1
Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 3
Cavendish 3
Hammersmith 2

Harrow Juniors 1
Battersea 2

Athenaeum 1
Metropolitan 3
Cavendish MA
Hammersmith Juniors
Battersea 2
Hammersmith 2

London UniversitiesW
Hendon 3

Richmond & Twickenham 1
Hammersmith Juniors
Metropolitan

Kings College London 1
Metropolitan Ghomes M|
Greater London MA
Battersea 3

Willesden & Brent
Hackney 2

Greater London Chess Club Ml
Hammersmith 2
Hackney EC

Harrow 2

London UniversitiesW
University College London Underdogs MA
Kings College London 1
Lewisham 1

2Ys- 5Y
0-4
Ta- Ya
2Ys- 5Ys
4-4
3Ys- 1%
3Ys- &5
2Ys- 5Y
2-1
2-4
5-1
3-3
5% - 1%
1-5
3-3
0-8
1% - 6Y%
2Ys- 5Ys
2-2
2-6
3-5
3-3
Y- Y
2-4
3Ys- 4Ys
8-0
2Ys- 3Ys
To- Vs
2Ys- 1%
2-2
To- Vs
5-1
2-6
2-2
3Ys- 2%
2-6
2-4
2-2
2-2
4-4
1% - B
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Kings Head 2

Wimbledon MI

Battersea EC

Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 3

Muswell Hill 2
Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith Hodgson MA
Hammersmith 1

Muswell Hill 2

Hendon 3

Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith Hodgson MA
Greater London Chess Club 2
Hammersmith 2

Harrow 1

Hammersmith W
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 1

Cavendish 3

Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith Hedger M|
Hammersmith Hodgson MA
Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith Hedger M|
Hendon 2

Hammersmith EC
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith W
Hammersmith Hodgson MA
Hammersmith 2

Hammersmith 1

Tue 21st Nov -
Tue 21st Nov -
Tue 21st Nov -
Wed 22nd Nov
Mon 27th Nov
Thu 30th Nov
Tue 5th Dec 2(
Wed 6th Dec 2
Wed 6th Dec 2
Thu 7th Dec
Thu 14th Dec 2
Thu 14th Dec 2
Thu 14th Dec 2
Thu 21st Dec 2
Thu 4th Jan 20
Tue 9th Jan 20
Wed 10th Jan 2
Thu 11th Jan 2
Thu 11th Jan 2
Tue 16th Jan 2
Tue 16th Jan 2
Thu 18th Jan 2
Thu 18th Jan 2
Thu 25th Jan 2
Tue 30th Jan 2
Tue 30th Jan 2
Thu 1st Feb 20
Thu 1st Feb 20
Thu 1st Feb 20
Tue 6th Feb 20
Tue 6th Feb 20
Wed 7th Feb 2!
Wed 7th Feb 2!
Tue 13th Feb 2
Thu 15th Feb 2
Tue 20th Feb 2
Thu 22nd Feb:
Thu 22nd Feb
Mon 26th Feb .
Thu 29th Feb 2
Tue 5th Mar 2



Hammersmith Juniors
Hammersmith Hedger Ml
East Ham 2

Muswell Hill 2
Hammersmith W
Hammersmith 3
DHSS 1

DHSS MI
Hammersmith EC
Hammersmith 1
Streatham 1
Hammersmith Juniors
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 1
Muswell Hill 2
Hammersmith 3
Athenaeum 2

DHSS 1

Wimbledon W
Battersea Eagles MA
Charlton
Hammersmith 1
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith W
Pimlico MA
Lewisham 2

Wood Green 1
Hammersmith Juniors
Morley College Ml
Metropolitan 2

Greater London Chess Club 2

Battersea Falcons Ml
Hammersmith W
Battersea Dogs MA
Mushrooms 1
Hammersmith 3
Hendon 2

Lewisham 3

Harrow Juniors 2
Harrow 1

Hendon 2

Fixtures for Hammersmith

1% - 6%
4-0
4s- 2Ys
2-4
25 - 1%
4-2
5-3
25 - 1%
3Vs- 4%
4s- 1%
5-3
8-0
45 - 1%
5-1
1-5
6-0
0-8
22 - 5%
2-2
25 - 1%
6-0
4-2
3Vs- 2%
4-0
1-3
52 - 2Vs
3Ve- 4%
55 - 2%s
25 - 1%
3-5
45 - 3Ys
3-1
3-1
0-4
25 - 5Ys
4-4
3-3
45 - 3Ys
1% - 4%
2-4
0-0
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Lewisham 3

Hackney Ml
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 2
Lewisham W

Harrow Juniors 2
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith Hedger Ml

Richmond & Twickenham EC

Metropolitan
Hammersmith 1
Athenaeum 2
Harrow 2
Harrow Juniors 1
Hammersmith 1
Kings Head 3
Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith 2

Hammersmith W

Hammersmith Hodgson MA

Hammersmith 4
Hendon 2
Hendon BK
Lewisham W

Hammersmith Hodgson MA

Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 1
Metropolitan 3
Hammersmith Hedger M|
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith Hedger Ml
Battersea W

Hammersmith Hodgson MA

Hammersmith 1
lIford 1

Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 4
Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 1

Hammersmith 1

Tue 5th Mar 2(
Tue 5th Mar 2(
Wed 6th Mar 2
Tue 12th Mar 2
Tue 12th Mar :
Thu 14th Mar :
Tue 19th Mar -
Tue 19th Mar ~
Tue 19th Mar ~
Thu 21st Mar Z
Tue 26th Mar 2
Tue 26th Mar 2
Thu 28th Mar :
Thu 28th Mar :
Tue 2nd Apr 2
Thu 4th Apr 2C
Tue 9th Apr 2C
Tue 9th Apr 2C
Tue 9th Apr 2C
Tue 9th Apr 2C
Wed 10th Apr
Thu 11th Apr Z
Thu 11th Apr 2
Tue 16th Apr 2
Thu 18th Apr 2
Tue 23rd Apr Z
Tue 23rd Apr Z
Tue 23rd Apr Z
Fri 26th Apr 2(
Thu 2nd May 2
Tue 7th May 2
Tue 7th May 2
Tue 14th May .
Tue 14th May .
Wed 15th May
Wed 15th May
Thu 16th May
Tue 21st May -
Thu 23rd May
Thu 23rd May
Thu 30th May



Hendon BK
Metropolitan
Harrow 1
Lewisham 2
KingsHead 3

Fixtures for Hammersmith

Hammersmith 3
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 2
Hammersmith 3

Thu 30th May |
Thu 30th May |
Thu 6th Jun 20
Tue 11th Jun 2
Thu 13th Jun 2
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